Réseau Mistral

Direction: Collége Bosco - La Valette-du-Var wv

® Departure on 09/22/2025 between 7:00 and 13:10

Timetable

O PontdeSuve & 7:00 810 13:10
Toulon

o) Ameniers & 7:00 8:10  13:10
Toulon

o) Maleche & 7:01 811 1311
Toulon

o) Gues & 7:02 8:12  13:12
La Garde

o) Outremer & 7:03 813 13:13
La Garde

o) Geneviéve & 7:04 814 1314
La Garde

o) Masets & 7.05 815 13:15
La Garde

o) Bosquet & 7:05 815 13:15
La Garde

o) Ste Genevieve & 7:07 8:17  13:17
La Garde

o) Terre Promise & 7:08 8:18  13:18
La Garde

o) St Pierre & 7:09 819  13:19
La Garde

o) Marthoune & 7:09 819 1319
La Garde

o) PontdelaClue & 7:10 8:20 13:20
La Garde

o) Pouverel & 712 821 1321
La Garde

o) Fleurie & 7:13 822  13:22
La Garde

o) Amandiers & 7:14 823 1323
La Garde

Lianes & 715 824  13:24
La Garde
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Ginouse &
La Garde

Les Mas d&
La Garde

LaNéle &
La Garde

Oasis &
La Garde

Savels &
La Garde

Patinoire &
La Garde

Daudet (La Garde) &
La Garde

Beauséjour (La Garde)
&

La Garde

Rolland &
La Garde

Duclos &
La Garde

Gymnase/Gare &
La Garde

Roosevelt &

La Garde

Langevin (La Garde)
&

La Garde

Castelles &
La Garde

Collége Cousteau &
La Garde

Jardin Veyret &
La Garde

Hép. Clémenceau &
La Garde

Planquette &
La Garde

Hép. Clémenceau &
La Garde

Vieux Puits &
La Garde

Allée Télémaque &
La Garde

Louis Masson &
La Garde

7:16

7:17

7:17

7:18

7:19

7:20

7:21

7:22

7:23

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:27

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:33

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:40

8:42

8:45

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:49

13:25

13:26

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:28

13:29

13:30



1ére DFL &
La Garde

Salernes &
La Garde

Montmeyan &
La Garde

Collége Bosco &
La Valette-du-Var

7:41

7:42

7:43

7:46

13:31

13:32

13:33

13:36



